Mahwish Masood

Teacher Urdu
University Main Office (UMO)

Email: \ {k
Contact: i
Linkedin:

About

Dr. Mahwish Masood is working as Teacher Urdu in the University Main Office (UMO). Dr. Mahwish Masood has published 0 research articles & conference

papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

MPhil in Urdu
National University of Modern Languages , Pakistan

Master in Urdu
University of the Punjab , Pakistan

BA in Economics, Punjabi Persian
University of the Punjab , Pakistan

F.A in Humanities
BISE, Rawalpindi , Pakistan

Matric (SSC) in Humanities
BISE, Rawalpindi , Pakistan

Experience

Teacher Urdu
University Main Office (UMO)

Coordinator + Lecturer
SKANS Girls College , SKANS Girls College, Pir Mehar Ali Shah Town, Chakri Road Rawalpindi

Lecturer
Concordia College , Concordia College DHA Islamabad

Lecturer
Aviation Army Public School and College , Aviation Army Public School and College, Dhamial Camp

-2019

-2013

-2010

- 2008

- 2005

2021- Present

2020 - 2021

2018 - 2019

2014 - 2018



