Mahwish Masood

Teacher Urdu

University Main Office (UMO)

Email: Contact:

LinkedIn:



About

Dr. Mahwish Masood is working as Teacher Urdu in the University Main Office (UMO). Dr. Mahwish Masood has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

MPhil in Urdu National University of Modern Languages , Pakistan	- 2019
Master in Urdu University of the Punjab , Pakistan	- 2013
BA in Economics, Punjabi Persian University of the Punjab , Pakistan	- 2010
F.A in Humanities BISE, Rawalpindi , Pakistan	- 2008
Matric (SSC) in Humanities BISE, Rawalpindi , Pakistan	- 2005
Experience	
Teacher Urdu University Main Office (UMO)	2021- Present
Coordinator + Lecturer SKANS Girls College , SKANS Girls College, Pir Mehar Ali Shah Town, Chakri Road Rawalpindi	2020 - 2021
Lecturer Concordia College , Concordia College DHA Islamabad	2018 - 2019
Lecturer	2014 - 2018

Aviation Army Public School and College , Aviation Army Public School and College, Dhamial Camp